1/19September 2004
M68AW512M
8 Mbit (512K x16) 3.0V Asynchronous SRAM
FEATURES SUMMARY
■ SUPPLY VOLTAGE: 2.7 to 3.6V
■ 512K x 16 bits SRAM with OUTPUT ENABLE
■ EQUAL CYCLE and ACCESS TIME: 55ns
■ SINGLE BYTE READ/WRITE

M68AW512M
PART NUMBERING
Table 11. Ordering Information Scheme
For a list of available options (Speed, Package, etc.) or for further information on any aspect of this device,
please contact the STMicroelectronics Sales Office nearest to you.
Example: M68AW512 M L 55 ND 6 T
Device Type
M68
Mode
A = Asynchronous
Operating Voltage
W = 2.7 to 3.6V
Array Organization
512 = 8 Mbit (512K x16)
Option 1
M = 1 Chip Enable; Write and Standby from UB and LB
Option 2
L = L-Die
N = N-Die
Speed Class
55 = 55 ns
70 = 70 ns
Package
ND = TSOP 44 Type II
Operating Temperature
1 = 0 to 70 °C
6 = –40 to 85 °C
Shipping
T = Tape & Reel Packing
M68AW512M
18/19
REVISION HISTORY
Table 12. Document Revision History
Date Version Revision Details
January 2002 -01 First Issue
15-Mar-2002 -02
Document status moved to Datasheet
Tables 3, 2, 7, 8 and 9 clarified
17-Jun-2002 -03
ISB clarified (Table 6)
ICCDR, VDR clarified (Table 9)
03-Oct-2002 3.1
Revision numbering modified: a minor revision will be indicated by incrementing the
digit after the dot, and a major revision, by incrementing the digit before the dot
(revision version 03 equals 3.0).
New part number added.
09-Oct-2002 3.2 Commercial code modified.
27-Sep-2004 4.0
tPD and tPU modified in Table 7., Read and Standby Mode AC Characteristics.
Document structure updated without modifications of the content.
19/19
M68AW512M
Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, STMicroelectronics assumes no responsibility for the consequences
of use of such information nor for any infringement of patents or other rights of third parties which may result from its use. No license is granted
by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of STMicroelectronics. Specifications mentioned in this publication are subject
to change without notice. This publication supersedes and replaces all information previously supplied. STMicroelectronics products are not
authorized for use as critical components in life support devices or systems without express written approval of STMicroelectronics.
The ST logo is a registered trademark of STMicroelectronics.
All other names are the property of their respective owners
© 2004 STMicroelectronics - All rights reserved
STMicroelectronics group of companies
Australia - Belgium - Brazil - Canada - China - Czech Republic - Finland - France - Germany - Hong Kong - India - Israel - Italy - Japan -
Malaysia - Malta - Morocco - Singapore - Spain - Sweden - Switzerland - United Kingdom - United States of America